

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 74908248

Data publicarii	02.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.219,10 RON - 1.219,10 RON

Descriere: 1 20000472 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 M 5,00 6,05 30,25 2 10004063 TENCUIALA BAUMIT MPA35 EXTERIOR 40KG (35 BUC/PAL) BUC 2,00 30,25 60,50 3 10004043 TINCI WEBER BATOMOR BM15 25KG-ALB (48 BUC/PAL) BUC 6,00 31,51 189,06 4 50008688 AMORSA CASABELLA 5L BUC 1,00 26,05 26,05 5 50002033 VOPSEA LAV SUPERWEISS SL INT 15L +AMORSA 4L BUC 1,00 352,10 352,10 6 50002104 VOPSEA LAV SUPERWEISS SL INT 8.5L BUC 1,00 217,65 217,65 7 20106412 TRAFLET BASELINE 23CM 20250 BUC 1,00 17,23 17,23 8 20005259 GRATAR ZUGRAV 22X26 CM SCHULLER 40421 BUC 1,00 3,78 3,78 9 20006479 PRELUNGITOR TELESCOPIC 1,7/3 M 21496 BUC 1,00 21,01 21,01 10 30101036 PROFIL ALUMINIU PROTECTIE COLTURI 3.0 ML 24x24 BUC 12,00 5,04 60,48 11 30000502 PLACA GIPSCARTON 12,5X2600X1200 KNAUF (60 BUC/PAL) 68359 BUC 2,00 32,27 64,54 12 30002210 ADEZIV PERLFIX 25KG KNAUF (48 BUC/PAL) 240253 BUC 3,00 36,55 109,65 13 40003551 RACORD COMP.FE D=40X1 1/4" TEH BUC 1,00 10,50 10,50 14 40002449 ROBINET APA 3/4" MF BRONZ RB-DMF34A MF BUC 1,00 21,01 21,01 15 40012324 BANDA TEFLON MARE EVP ELG-GA1915 BUC 1,00 3,53 3,53 16 40004786 MUFA REDUSA 1-3/4 BRONZ BUC 1,00 8,82 8,82 17 40001538 REDUCTIE 1/2-3/4 BRONZ EFC-R1234 BUC 1,00 2,94 2,94 18 30101251 SURUB AUTOFILETANT GIPSCARTON 3,5X55MM SEA (500 BUC/CUTIE) 4603 BUC 250,00 0,08 20,00 .
